LP Illinois Policy Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 | would support a federal tax increase for the purpose of preserving
Social Security as it is now.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 1.76% 3
Agree 7.06% 12
Neither agree nor disagree 9.41% 16
Disagree 24.71% 42
Strongly disagree 57.06% 97
TOTAL 170

1/21
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Q2 Gun control laws in lllinois are too strict and are ineffective at reducing
crime,
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Strongly agree 80.00% 136

Agree 10.59% 18

Neither agree nor disagree 5.88% 10

Disagree 1.18% 2
2.35% 4

Strongly disagree
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Q3 Recreational cannabis and THC should be legal at the federal level.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 70.00% 119
Agree 18.24% 31
Neither agree nor disagree 7.65% 13
Disagree 3.53% 6
Strongly disagree 0.59% 1
TOTAL 170
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Q4 | support the Green New Deal.
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Strongly agree 0.59% 1
Agree 3.53% 6
Neither agree nor disagree 10.00% 17
Disagree 22.94% 39
Strongly disagree 62.94% 107
TOTAL 170
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Q5 The United States should adopt universal health care.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 4.12% 7
Agree 6.47% 11
Neither agree nor disagree 16.47% 28
Disagree 15.88% 27
Strongly disagree 57.06% 97
TOTAL 170
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Q6 The federal government should combat disinformation, even if it means

censorship.
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Strongly agree 0.59%

Agree 0.59%
Neither agree nor disagree 3.53%
Disagree 19.41%
Strongly disagree 75.88%
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Q7 Economic issues such as inflation and national debt are currently a
larger threat to our freedom and the well-being of the United States than
social issues.
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Q8 | support alternatives to traditional public schools such as charter and
magnet schools.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 61.18% 104
Agree 27.65% 47
Neither agree nor disagree 7.65% 13
Disagree 2.35% 4
Strongly disagree 1.18% 2
TOTAL 170
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Q9 The United States should not provide military aid to any foreign
countries.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 42.60% 72
Agree 26.04% 44
Neither agree nor disagree 11.83% 20
Disagree 15.98% 27
Strongly disagree 3.55% 6
TOTAL 169
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Q10 The lllinois minimum wage should be increased.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 1.76% 3
Agree 5.29% 9
Neither agree nor disagree 17.06% 29
Disagree 27.06% 46
Strongly disagree 48.82% 83
TOTAL 170
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Q11 The United States is better off because the Supreme Court
overturned Roe v. Wade.
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Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 23.53% 40
Agree 21.18% 36
Neither agree nor disagree 30.00% 51
Disagree 10.00% 17
Strongly disagree 15.29% 26
TOTAL 170
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Q12 Overall, COVID lockdowns did far more harm than good.
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Q13 lllinois politicians are some of the most corrupt politicians in the
country.
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Strongly agree 64.12% 109
Agree 26.47% 45
Neither agree nor disagree 8.24% 14
Disagree 1.18% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 170
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Q14 How should the government approach immigration?

Border wall /
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Immigration
reform
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open borders...
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Q15 Should minors have access to puberty blockers and gender-affirming

hormones?

Answered: 168  Skipped: 2
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Q16 Before you were a libertarian, which political party did you tend to
align with? (Select all that apply)

Democratic
Party

Republican
Party

Green Party

Independent /
no prior...

Other (please
specify)
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Democratic Party 19.05%

Republican Party 50.60%

Green Party 1.19%

Independent / no prior political affiliation 41.07%
9.52%

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 168
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Q17 What do you think is currently the biggest issue facing the country?
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Q18 What do you think is currently the biggest issue facing lllinois?

Answered: 153  Skipped: 17
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Q19 What is your age?

Answered: 170  Skipped: 0
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55-64

65+

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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Under 18 0.00%

18-24 1.18%

25.34 15.88%

35-44 32.35%

45-54 18.82%

55-64 14.12%

65+ 17.65%
TOTAL

19/21

90%

SurveyMonkey

100%

27

55

32

24

30

170



LP lllinois Policy Survey

Male

Female

Other (please

ANSWER CHOICES

Male
Female

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

specify)

0%

10%

Q20 What is your gender?

20%

Answered: 168

30%

40% 50%

20/21

60%

Skipped: 2

70% 80%

RESPONSES
89.29%

8.93%

1.79%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

150

15

168



LP Illinois Policy Survey SurveyMonkey

Q21 Which of the following best describes you?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 5
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Native
American or...

White or
Caucasian
Multiracial .
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Asian or Pacific Islander 1.21% 2
Black or African America 1.21% 2
Hispanic or Latino 1.82% 3
Native American or Alaskan Native 0.00% 0
White or Caucasian 89.09% 147
Multiracial 6.67% 11
TOTAL 165
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